Preliminary
Streetworks
Catalog # Type
Date
Project
Comments
Prepared by
SPECIFICATION FEATURES

P: 770-486-4800
ORDERING INFORMATION
ARCH-M ARCHEON MEDIUM
TD521023EN
October 24, 2017 9:40 AM
Sample Number: ARCH-M-AF48-40-D-U-T2R-4N7-AP
Product Family 1
Light
Engine 2
Wattage
Bucket 3 Driver Voltage Distribution Options (Add as Suffix) Color
ARCH-M= Archeon
Medium
AF48 40=40W
50=50W
60=60W
70=70W
80=80W
90=90W
100=100W
110=110W
120=120W
130=130W
140=140W
150=150W
160=160W
D=Dimming
(0-10V)
5LTD=DALI 4
U= Universal
(120-277V)
8= 480V 5, 6
9= 347V 5
T2R= Type II
T3= Type III
T4W= Type IV Wide
5WQ= Type V Square
Wide
7030= 70 CRI / 3000K 7
7050= 70 CRI / 5000K 7
4=NEMA 3-PIN Twistlock Photocontrol Receptacle 8
4N7=NEMA 7-PIN Twistlock Photocontrol Receptacle
10K=10kV UL 1449 Surge Protective Device
10MSP=10kV MOV Surge Protective Device
MS/DIM-L08= Motion Sensor for Dimming Operation,
Maximum 8' Mounting Height 9
MS/DIM-L20= Motion Sensor for Dimming Operation,
9' - 20' Mounting Height 9
MS/DIM-L40= Motion Sensor for Dimming Operation,
21' - 40' Mounting Height 9
K=Level Indicator
LWR-LW= LumaWatt Pro Wireless Sensor, Wide Lens
for 8' - 16' Mounting Heights 10, 11
LWR-LN= LumaWatt Pro Wireless Sensor, Narrow Lens
for 16' - 40' Mounting Heights 10, 11
HA=50°C High Ambient Temperature
HS-ARCH=Factory Install ARCH House Side Shield 12
A15=Arm Included (15" Straight Arm) 13
IP66=IP66 Housing
AP= Grey (Standard)
BZ= Bronze
BK= Black
DP= Dark Platinum
GM= Graphite
Metallic
WH= White
Accessories (Order Separately)
OA/RA1013=Photocontrol Shorting Cap